Hp/via
08/03/20
08/03/20
08/03/20
08/03/20
08/03/20

Hp/via
15/03/20
15/03/20
15/03/20
15/03/20
15/03/20

Hp/via
22/03/20
22/03/20
22/03/20
22/03/20
22/03/20

Hp/via
29/03/20
29/03/20
29/03/20
29/03/20
29/03/20

Hp/via
05/04/20
05/04/20
05/04/20
05/04/20
05/04/20

Qpa
19:00
13:00
13:00
12:30
10:15

Qpa
15:30
09:30
12:45
12:00
20:00

Qpa
19:00
13:00
13:00
12:30
20:00

Qpa
12:45
12:00
10:15
12:30
09:30

Qpa
19:00
13:00
13:00
20:00
15:30

TOYPNOYA MINI AIOPION 7o¢ OMIANOZ

Mmedo
STAYPOY
STAYPOYTOAHZ
MEYKQN
AATYNQN
KAAOXQPIOY

Mredo
NEAMOAHZ
NATKAAA
110 Anu.EYOZMOY
APYMOY
AMMEAOKHMQN

Mredo
STAYPOY
ZTAYPOYTMOAHS
MEYKQN
NATYNON
AMMEAOKHMQN

Mredo
110 Anu.EYOZMOY
APYMOY
KAAOXQPIOY
NATYNQN
NATKAAA

Mmedo
STAYPOY
STAYPOYTOAHZ
MEYKQN
AMMEAOKHIMQN
NEAMOAHZ

1 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
APIZTOTEAHS 3T. EAT
ATEPMON
AEIME MAXHTEZ MEIPAMATIKO 2
NATKAAAS ASK
M. AAEZANAPOSX EXEA. AEEN

2 n AywviorTikn

NEAMOAHZ ZAMNK
EPMHX AATK. MAZ
AEKA 1

AO=A APYMOY Az
TZINZI KINTKX

3 n AywvioTiki

Ay w
APIZTOTEAHS 5T. EAT
ATEPMON
AENMZ MAXHTEZ MEIPAMATIKO 2
NATKAAAS ASK
TZINZI KINTKE

4 n AywvioTiKi

AEKA 1

AO=A APYMOY Ax

M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEZN
NATKAAAY AZK

EPMHX AATK. MAX

5 n Aywviorikij

Ay w
APISTOTEAHS $T. EAZ
ATEPMON
AENZ MAXHTEZ MEIPAMATIKO 2
TZINEI KINFKS
NEAMOAHZ TAMK

V a g
TZINZI KINFKS
NEAMOAHS $AMK
EPMHE AATK. MAZ
AEKA 1

AO=A APYMOY AZ

vV a g
APISTOTEAHS ST. EAS
ATEPMON

AEME MAXHTES MEIPAMATIKO 2
ANATKAAAS AZK

M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN

vV a g
EPMHZ AATK. MAZ

AEKA 1

AO=A APYMOY AS

M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN
NEAMOAHE SAMK

VvV a g
APISTOTEAHS $T. EAS
ATEPMON

AENS MAXHTEZ MEIPAMATIKO 2
TZINEI KINTKE

NEAMOAHS SAMK

vV a g
AO=A APYMOY AZ

M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN
AATKAAAS ASK

EPMHS AATK. MAS

AEKA 1
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Hu/via
12/04/20
12/04/20
12/04/20
12/04/20
12/04/20

Hu/via
26/04/20
26/04/20
26/04/20
26/04/20
26/04/20

Hu/via
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20
03/05/20

Hu/via
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/05/20

Qpa
10:15
12:30
13:00
12:45
12:45

Qpa
19:00
13:00
20:00
15:30
09:30

Qpa
13:00
13:00
12:30
10:15
12:00

Qpa
19:00
20:00
15:30
09:30
12:45

MMmedo
KAAOXQPIOY
AATYNQN
MEYKQN
APYMOY
110 Anp.EYOZMOY

Mredo
ITAYPOY
STAYPOYTOAHZ
AMIMEAOKHMQN
NEAMOAHZ
NATKAAA

MMmedo
MEYKQN
STAYPOYTOAHZ
AATYNQN
KAAOXQPIOY
APYMOY

Mmedo
>TAYPOY
AMIMEAOKHMQN
NEAMNOAHZ
NATKAAA
110 Anu.EYOZMOY

6 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN
AATKAAAS ASK
AEME MAXHTES MEIPAMATIKO 2
AO=A APYMOY AZ
AEKA 1

7 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
APIZTOTEAHS 3T. EAT
ATEPMQON
TZINZI KINTKE
NEAMOAHS TAMK
EPMHZ AATK. MAZ

8 n AywvioTiki

Ay w
AEIME MAXHTES MEIPAMATIKO 2
ATEPMON
NATKAAAS ASK
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AE3ZN
AO=A APYMOY AZ

9 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
APIZTOTEAHS 3T. EAT
TZINZI KINTKE
NEAMOAHS $AMK
EPMHZ AATK. MAZ
AEKA 1

vV a g
APISTOTEAHS 5T. EAS
ATEPMQN

TZINSI KINTKS
NEATMOAHS SAMK
EPMHE AATK. MAS

vV a g
NATKAAAS ASK

AEME MAXHTES MEIPAMATIKO 2
AEKA 1

M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN
AO=A APYMOY AZ

V a g
APIZTOTEAHS T. EAT
TZINZI KINFKS
NEAMOAHS $AMK
EPMHE AATK. MAZ
AEKA 1

V a g
ATEPMON

AO=A APYMOY AZ

AEIME MAXHTES MEIPAMATIKO 2
AATKAAAS ASK

M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN
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